
Roast
Salt baked celeriac, tahini gravy vg
Slow roasted pork belly, garlic stuffing, apple sauce 
28-day aged roasted sirloin, horseradish & chive sauce

£18.00
£22.00
£23.00

Served with roasted potatoes, braised red cabbage, parsnips, smashed carrot & swede  , savoy cabbage
Westcombe cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding

Sides
Chilli & garlic fried greens vg
Garlic & herb chips vg
Buttered new potatoes v

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on any ingredients in our dishes.

www.beckford.group

WEBSITE

/thebeckfordarms

FACEBOOK

@thebeckfordarms

INSTAGRAM

Please note you will see a 12.5% discretionary service charge on your bill.

Pub 
Ploughman’s - Twanger cheddar, Wiltshire ham, pickles
Beckford burger - smashed patties, bacon, cheese, special sauce, fries
Cider battered haddock, mushy peas, tartar sauce, chips
Hispi cabbage, white bean bean puree, miso sauce, hazelnut picada vg

£15.00
£16.50
£18.50
£17.50

Draught Homemade
Phoenix, Stone Daisy

Butcombe, Original

Gritchie, English Lore

Beckford Craft Lager

Angelo Poretti

Tall Tales

Goram IPA

4.2%

4.0%

4.0%

4.1%

4.8%

4.5%

0.5%

Cranberry Soda
Cranberry, lemon, orange & cinnamon syrup,
fresh lemon, soda

Bloody Mary
Tomato juice, vodka, horseradish, Worcester
sauce, tabasco, celery salt, black pepper, fresh
lemon, celery

Ginger Beer
Chef’s ginger syrup, sugar, lime, soda

 £4.00

£9.50

 
£4.00

Wine
Negroamaro
Puglia, Italy

Montepulciano/Merlot 
Molise, Italy

Blanc de Blanc
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Verdeca Talò
Puliga, Italy

£7.25

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

Starters                                        
Chargrilled aubergine, tahini, mint
Cauliflower soup, crème fraiche, bread v
Pork terrine, chutney, toast
Cured fish plate - mackerel, salmon, herring

£8.00
£9.00
£9.50
£11.50



Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on any ingredients in our dishes.

www.beckford.group
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Please note you will see a 12.5% discretionary service charge on your bill.

Southwest Cheese
Yarlington Blue, Somerset
Pasteurised, mild & creamy blue cow's milk cheese

Montgomery Cheddar, Somerset
Handcrafted, traditional clothbound cheddar made from unpasteurised milk

Bath soft, Somerset
Pasteurised soft cows milk cheese

All served with Beckford digestive biscuits, seeded crackerbread, spiced apple chutney

3 for £12

Puddings
Rice pudding, rhubarb , pistachios, candied zest vg
Moroccan orange cake, mascarpone, blood oranges, flaked almonds v
Warm treacle tart, buttermilk ice cream v
Chocolate brownie, tonka bean ice cream, almond praline v

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Sorbets - strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit vg
Ice creams - vanilla, chocolate, salted caramel, strawberry v
Classic affogato - vanilla ice cream, espresso, oat brittles v

Homemade Ice Cream
£2.50
£2.50
£6.50

Treats
Digestive biscuits v
Brownie pieces v

£2.00
£2.00

HOUND NOTICE

Pepper and Elsa are our lovely pub dogs, please throw them a ball and not a treat.
They are dieting for Spring! 

FACT OF THE DAY
In 2008, the Thai government was thrown into turmoil when the prime minister was forced

to resign. He had breached the constitution by appearing on a cooking show.


