

# Homema

Chef's ginger syrup, sugar, lime, soda

Homemade		Wine	
Cranberry Soda Cranberry, lemon, orange & cinnamon syrup,	£4.00	Negroamaro Puglia, Italy	£7.25
fresh lemon, soda	fa 70	Montepulciano/Merlot <i>Molise, Italy</i>	£9.00
Bloody Mary Tomato juice, vodka, horseradish, Worcester	£9.50	Blanc de Blanc	£8.00
sauce, tabasco, celery salt, black pepper, fresh lemon, celery		<i>Bekaa Valley, Lebanon</i> Verdeca Talò	£8.00
Ginger Beer	£4.00	Puliga, Italy	

## Starters

Draught

Phoenix, Stone Daisy

Butcombe, Original

Gritchie, English Lore

Beckford Craft Lager

Angelo Poretti

Tall Tales

Goram IPA

4.2%

4.0%

4.0%

4.1%

4.8%

4.5%

0.5%

Chargrilled aubergine, tahini, mint	£8.00
Cauliflower soup, crème fraiche, bread v	£9.00
Pork terrine, chutney, toast	£9.50
Cured fish plate - mackerel, salmon, herring	£11.50

#### Pub

Ploughman's – Twanger cheddar, Wiltshire ham, pickles	£15.00
Beckford burger - smashed patties, bacon, cheese, special sauce, fries	£16.50
Cider battered haddock, mushy peas, tartar sauce, chips	£18.50
Hispi cabbage, white bean bean puree, miso sauce, hazelnut picada vg	£17.50

## Roast

Salt baked celeriac, tahini gravy vg	£18.00
Slow roasted pork belly, garlic stuffing, apple sauce	£22.00
28-day aged roasted sirloin, horseradish & chive sauce	£23.00

Served with roasted potatoes, braised red cabbage, parsnips, smashed carrot & swede, savoy cabbage Westcombe cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding

### Sides

Chilli & garlic fried greens vg	£4.50
Garlic & herb chips vg	£4.50
Buttered new potatoes v	£4.50

Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on any ingredients in our dishes.

WEBSITE	FACEBOOK	INSTAGRAM
www.beckford.group	/thebeckfordarms	@thebeckfordarms

Please note you will see a 12.5% discretionary service charge on your bill.



Puddings	
Rice pudding, rhubarb , pistachios, candied zest vg	£8.50
Moroccan orange cake, mascarpone, blood oranges, flaked almonds v	£8.50
Warm treacle tart, buttermilk ice cream v	£8.50
Chocolate brownie, tonka bean ice cream, almond praline v	£8.50
Southwest Cheese Yarlington Blue, Somerset Pasteurised, mild & creamy blue cow's milk cheese Montgomery Cheddar, Somerset Handcrafted, traditional clothbound cheddar made from unpasteurised milk Bath soft, Somerset Pasteurised soft cows milk cheese	3 for £12

Homemade Ice Cream

All served with Beckford digestive biscuits, seeded crackerbread, spiced apple chutney

Sorbets - strawberry, raspberry, passion fruit vg	£2.50
lce creams - vanilla, chocolate, salted caramel, strawberry v	£2.50
Classic affogato - vanilla ice cream, espresso, oat brittles v	£6.50

Treats	
Digestive biscuits v	£2.00
Brownie pieces v	£2.00

## FACT OF THE DAY

In 2008, the Thai government was thrown into turmoil when the prime minister was forced to resign. He had breached the constitution by appearing on a cooking show.

## HOUND NOTICE

Pepper and Elsa are our lovely pub dogs, please throw them a ball and not a treat. They are dieting for Spring!

Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on any ingredients in our dishes.

WEBSITE	FACEBOOK	INSTAGRAM
www.beckford.group	/thebeckfordarms	@thebeckfordarms

Please note you will see a 12.5% discretionary service charge on your bill.